

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIPS

1444 (D) 1444 (D) 1444

The Prior Lake Wrestling Club is a non profit, 501 c 3, proud to train wrestlers from Pre-K through High School.

Our coaching staff is dedicated to developing a team-oriented experience while emphasizing skill building, hard work, a competitive spirit, and a winning attitude. Our goal is to help guide our athletes to become the best and prepare them to face all of life's challenges.

SUPPORT

Your support helps us keep our program running. Our annual budget helps pay for coaching, equipment, uniforms, tournament entry fees, travel expenses and scholarships.

7X Section 2AAA CHAMPIONS 2006, 2008, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014 & 2015

STATE RUNNER UP 2014

4X STATE TEAM 3RD PLACE 2011, 2012, 2013 & 2015

WEST OUR STITE



LEVELS OF SPONSORSHIP

BRONZE \$250

Includes the following:
Company name listed as a donor in HS Wrestling Program,
PLWC T-Shirt, banners at all home meets and the annual
"Ron Edwards"

youth tournament.
Link to your business on our website
PLWC T-Shirt

Tax Deduction to the extent of the law

SILVER \$500

Includes the Bronze level plus:

Company name listed on the program, on T-Shirt and on banners as a Silver level Donor.

Announcement thanking you for the support.

One Facebook and Twitter post advertising your business.

2 passes to all home meets

Prior Lake Wrestling Hat

GOLD \$1,000

Includes the Bronze level plus:

Company Logo listed in the program, on T-Shirt and banner as a Gold Level donor.

Announcement to Thank You at 2 home meets.

Two Facebook and Twitter posts advertising your business.

4 passes to all home meets.

Prior Lake Wrestling Hat

PLATINUM \$2.500

Includes the Bronze level plus:

Premium Logo placement on HS Wrestling Programs, on
T-Shirt and banner as a Platinum Level donor.

Announcement to Thank You at all home meets. At least three Facebook and Twitter posts advertising your business.

4 passes to all home meets
Prior Lake Wrestling Hat

NON-CASH DONATIONS

Donations are gladly accepted to support various club events.

The net value of all non-cash donations will be added to any cash donations to determine your sponsorship level.

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP

Deadline November 10, 2022

Conta	act Person:
Phon	ne:
Emai	il:
T-Sh	irt Size: XS S M L XL XXL
	Bronze Silver Gold Platinum
In-Ki	nd Donation (list details and estimated value below)

Kari Donnay VP of Sponsorships 4300 W 150th Street Savage, MN 55378 karidonnay@gmail.com priorlakewrestlingclub.org

A receipt for tax purposes will be provided